
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

J.B. College (Autonomous) 

The following M.A. students of J.B. College (Autonomous) have been declared passed in 1st 
Semester Examination 2022 held in November, 2022. Marksheets can be downloaded from the 
online portal https://jbcollege.curioversity.com/ 

Assamese 

2131004 2131007 2131008 2131016 2131017 

2131019 2131021 2131022 2131029 2131030 

2131040 2131041 2231002 2231027 2231029 

2231036 2231084 2231093 2231102 2231104 

2231108 2231116 2231119 2231122 2231130 

2231142 2231152 2231154 2231157 2231169 

2231177 2231179 

Appeared :56 Pass 132 Withheld :0 Percentage 157.14 % 
Male 4 Pass ‘4 Withheld :0 Percentage :100.00 % 
Female 752 Pass :28 Withheld :0 Percentage 753.85 % 

Philosophy 

2131050 2131052 2131055 2131056 2131135 

2231012 2231016 2231037 2231039 2231050 

2231059 2231069 2231075 2231088 2231090 

2231115 2231117 2231118 2231140 2231149 

2231184 2231185 

Appeared 133 Pass 122 Withheld :0 Percentage :66.67 % 
Male 2 Pass 1 Withheld :0 Percentage 750.00 % 
Female oot Pass :21 Withheld :0 Percentage 767.74 % 

Political Science 

19PPSC1158 2131060 2131061 2131062 2131064 

2131066 2131069 2131076 2131077 2131079 

2131080 2131082 2131087 2131091 2131092 

2131095 2131098 2131136 2131140 2231010 

2231013 2231024 2231040 2231057 2231060 

2231062 2231071 2231074 2231076 2231078 

2231085 2231087 2231092 2231094 2231099 

2231106 2231111 2231123 2231134 2231151 

2231155 2231160 2231163 2231167 

Withheld: 3 

2231048 2231077 2231128 

Appeared :69 Pass :44 Withheld :3 Percentage 763.77 % 
Male 113 Pass :6 Withheld :0 Percentage 746.15 % 
Female :56 Pass :38 Withheld :3 Percentage 767.86 % 

 



a S 

Geography peaaae: 

2131101 2131105 2131109 2131111 2131115 

2131116 2131121 2131124 2131125 2131126 

2131128 2131142 2231003 2231008 2231014 

2231019 2231032 2231043 2231049 2231058 

2231098 2231120 2231124 2231129 2231141 

2231153 2231165 2231166 2231170 2231178 

2231182 2231183 

Withheld: 1 

2231164 

Appeared :47 Pass :32 Withheld :1 Percentage 768.09 % 
Male :20 Pass 715 Withheld :1 Percentage 775.00 % 
Female 27 Pass 17 Withheld :0 Percentage 762.96 % 

English 

2231007 2231011 2231022 2231025 2231030 

2231042 2231046 2231047 2231052 2231055 

2231065 2231066 2231095 2231101 2231105 

2231112 2231114 2231125 22511387 2231138 

2231139 2231145 2231146 2231158 2231159 

2231174 2231175 2231176 2231181 

Withheld: 1 

2231001 

Appeared 735 Pass 729 Withheld :1 Percentage 782.86 % 

Male i Pass 4 Withheld :0 Percentage 157.14 % 

Female :28 Pass 725 Withheld :1 Percentage 789.29 % 

     

2 
“ 
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Date : 28.12.2022 

Qn, 
Controller of Examinations 

J.B College (Autonomous) 

Jorhat, 785001 

 



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

J.B. College (Autonomous) 

The following M.Sc. students of J.B. College (Autonomous) have been declared passed in ‘st 
Semester Examination 2022 held in November, 2022. Marksheets can be downloaded from the 
online portal https://jbcollege.curioversity.com/ 

Mathematics 

2132010 

2132023 

2232017 

2232032 

Appeared 

Male 

Female 

Physics 

2232007 

2232025 

Appeared 

Male 

Female 

Date : 28.12.2022 

2132011 

2232001 

2232019 

:28 Pass 

:19 Pass 

9 Pass 

2232008 

:11 Pass 

78 Pass 

73 Pass 

  

2132016 2132017 2132018 

2232004 2232006 2232011 

2232023 2232027 2232031 

Withheld :0 Percentage :57.14 % 

Withheld :0 Percentage :47.37 % 

Withheld :0 Percentage :77.78 % 

2232015 2232016 2232021 

Withheld :0 Percentage 54.55 % 

Withheld :0 Percentage 762.50 % 

Withheld :0 Percentage 133.33 % 

Glade, 
Controller of Examinations 

J.B College (Autonomous) 

Jorhat, 785001



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

J.B. College (Autonomous) 

The following M.Com. students of J.B. College (Autonomous) have been declared passed in 1st 
Semester Examination 2022 held in November, 2022. Marksheets can be downloaded from the 
online portal https://jbcollege.curioversity.com/ 

Commerce 

2133010 2133014 

2133026 2133027 

2233004 2233007 

2233020 2233021 

Appeared 729 Pass 

Male 714 Pass 

Female 15 Pass 

Date : 28.12.2022 

  

17 Withheld :0 

710 Withheld :0 

:7 Withheld :0 

2133015 

2133028 

2233010 

2133018 

2233001 

2233011 

2133021 

2233002 

2233016 

:58.62 % 

771.43 % 

:46.67 % 

Percentage 

Percentage 

Percentage 

Gian, 
Controller of Examinations 

J.B College (Autonomous) 

Jorhat, 785001



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

J.B. College (Autonomous) 

The following PGDCA students of J.B. College (Autonomous) have been declared passed in 1st 
Semester Examination 2022 held in November, 2022. Marksheets can be downloaded from the 
online portal https://jbcollege.curioversity.com/ 

PGDCA 

2234001 2234003 2234005 2234006 2234007 
2234021 

Appeared :20 Pass 6 Withheld :0 Percentage :30.00% 
Male 11 Pass be Withheld :0 Percentage :27.27 % 
Female 9 Pass Be Withheld :0 Percentage 733.33 % 

Date : 28.12.2022 

Glade, 
Controller of Examinations 

J.B College (Autonomous) 

Jorhat, 785001 

   



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

J.B. College (Autonomous) 

The following M.A. students of J.B. College (Autonomous) have been declared passed in 3rd 
Semester Examination 2022 held in November, 2022. Marksheets can be downloaded from the 
online portal https://jbcollege.curioversity.com/ 

Assamese 

2131001 

2131006 

2131011 

2131016 

2131021 

2131027 

2131032 

2131038 

2131043 

Appeared 

Male 

Female 

Philosophy 

2031089 

2031114 

2131053 

Appeared 

Male 

Female 

Political Science 

2031122 

2131060 

2131065 

2131072 

2131079 

2131086 

2131094 

2131138 

Appeared 

Male 

Female 

2131002 

2131007 

2131012 

2131017 

2131023 

2131028 

2131034 

2131039 

2131133 

744 Pass 

3 Pass 

741 Pass 

2031092 

2131046 

2131055 

:22 Pass 

:0 Pass 

:22 Pass 

2031126 

2131061 

2131066 

2131073 

2131080 

2131088 

2131096 

2131140 

753 Pass 

712 Pass 

741 Pass 

2131003 

2131008 

2131013 

2131018 

2131024 

2131029 

2131035 

2131040 

2131134 

2031096 

2131047 

2131056 

2031138 

2131062 

2131068 

2131075 

2131081 

2131089 

2131097 

2131004 

2131009 

2131014 

2131019 

2131025 

2131030 

2131036 

2131041 

743 Withheld :0 

73 Withheld :0 

:40 Withheld :0 

2031103 

2131050 

2131135 

14 Withheld :0 

:0 Withheld :0 

714 Withheld :0 

2031139 

2131063 

2131069 

2131077 

2131082 

2131091 

2131098 

:37 Withheld :0 

9 Withheld :0 

:28 Withheld :0 

Percentage 

Percentage 

Percentage 

2131005 

2131010 

2131015 

2131020 

2131026 

2131031 

2131037 

2131042 

197.73 % 

:100.00 % 

197.56 % 

Percentage 

Percentage 

Percentage 

2031112 

2131052 

Percentage 

Percentage 

Percentage 

163.64 % 

:0.00 % 

163.64 % 

2031160 

2131064 

2131070 

2131078 

2131083 

2131092 

2131099 

769.81 % 

775.00 % 

168.29 % 

 



Geography 

19PGGR1077 

2031043 

2031054 

2031070 

2131105 

2131113 

2131118 

2131124 

2131132 

Appeared 

Male 

Female 

Date : 28.12.2022 

19PGGR1079 

2031045 

2031063 

2031074 

2131106 

2131114 

2131119 

2131126 

2131141 

753 Pass 

715 Pass 

:38 Pass 

19PGGR1085 

2031047 

2031065 

2031077 

2131107 

ZS S 

2131120 

2131127 

2131142 

:43 Withheld :0 

:13 Withheld :0 

:30 Withheld :0 

    

19PGGR1087 19PGGR1088 

2031048 2031052 

2031067 2031068 

2131101 2131102 

2131108 2131112 

2131116 2131117 

2131122 2131123 

2131128 2131130 

Percentage :81.13% 

Percentage 786.67 % 

Percentage :78.95% 

Glae, 
Controller of Examinations 

J.B College (Autonomous) 

Jorhat, 785001



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

J.B. College (Autonomous) 

The following M.Sc. students of J.B. College (Autonomous) have been declared passed in 3rd 
Semester Examination 2022 held in November, 2022. Marksheets can be downloaded from the 
online portal https://jbcollege.curioversity.com/ 

Mathematics 

2132001 2132002 

2132013 2132016 

2132023 2132024 

Appeared :19 Pass 

Male 713 Pass 

Female 76 Pass 

Date : 28.12.2022 

  

Withheld :0 

Withheld :0 

Withheld :0 

2132010 

2132022 

Percentage 763.16 % 

Percentage 761.54 % 

Percentage 766.67 % 

Glae, 
Controller of Examinations 

J.B College (Autonomous) 

Jorhat, 785001



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

J.B. College (Autonomous) 

The following M.Com. students of J.B. College (Autonomous) have been declared passed in 3rd 
Semester Examination 2022 held in November, 2022. Marksheets can be downloaded from the 
online portal https://jbcollege.curioversity.com/ 

Commerce 

2033001 2033026 

2133007 2133009 

2133020 2133023 

Appeared mar Pass 

Male 15 Pass 

Female 712 Pass 

Date : 28.12.2022 

    
an 

* xt 

s 
lege (AOS 

2133003 2133005 2133006 

2133014 2133016 2133017 

2133025 2133028 

14 Withheld :0 Percentage 151.85 % 
8 Withheld :0 Percentage 753.33 % 
6 Withheld :0 Percentage :50.00 % 

Giada 
Controller of Examinations 

J.B College (Autonomous) 

Jorhat, 785001 

 


